RED LINE TRAIL
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING REPORT (DRAFT)
1291
16.  Trail Lighting Alternatives
Case
Study
Project	Overview
•  Hammond	offers	a	though0ully

Front (F)
Rotated (R)
 ORDERING EXAMPLE: PT8-SL360-FG-26L45T5-F-MDL03-PEC-FHD/UBKT
UL
LISTED
RATED
IP65
CCT
OPTIONS
2700
3500
4500
LIFE
SPAN
L70
100,000
HOURS
OR
MORE
7 YEAR
WARRANTY ON
ELECTRONICS
LUMEN
OUTPUT
1730 to
3840
1 PB = 2    BL = 3, 4    PT = 5, 6, 7, 8
*Provides moderate reduction in Brightness while only a minimal reduction
in lumen output.   **Provides maximum reduction in Brightness while only a
nominal reduction in lumen output.   Consult photometric files for exact lumen
performance as percentages noted are averages.
Round Pole Adapter:
RP45: For 4”- 5” Pole Diameters
Required for round poles
Colors:
UGMT - Urban Gun Metal Textured
UBT - Urban Bronze Textured
ULBT - �Urban Light Bronze Textured
USLT - Urban Silver Textured
UWHT - �Urban White Textured
UCHS - �Urban Champagne Satin Smooth
UGM - Urban Gun Metal Matte
UB - Urban Bronze Matte
ULB - �Urban Light Bronze Matte
USL - Urban Silver Matte
UWH - �Urban White Matte
BKT - �Black Textured
11/17 STERNBERG LIGHTING. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. PRINTED IN THE USA.
800-621-3376
555 Lawrence Ave., Roselle, IL 60172
10"
4"
121
2"
36"
OPTIONAL DUPLEX RECETACLE
12"
Product Dimensions & Features
Mounting Configurations
Other Options
26L T2 26L T3R26L T3 26L T4 26L T5 All published luminaire
photometric testing
performed to IESNA LM-
79 standards by NVLAP,
certified laboratory. ISO
footcandle plots dem-
onstrate the SOLANA®
SL360 light patterns
only. Not for total fixture
output. For complete